GIOCHI MATEMATICI PER SCUOLA PRIMARIA

FINALE PROVINCIALE 2019
CLASSIFICA Classe IV

1 DALLE RIVE MATTIA
2 MATTIELLO MIRCO
3 Fabris Emma
4 Rudella Gaia
5 REGINATO MATTEO
6 Parrella Filippo
7 Campagnolo Filippo
8 DANI ENRICO
9 Menin Riccardo
10 PANOZZO BEATRICE
11 Pesce Arianna
12 Tretto Silvia
13 Fin Nylah
14 STEFANI LEONARDO
15 Bellin Sara
16 INSANA ALILA MARIA
17 FONGARO GIACOMO
18 ROBUSTO MICHELE
19 MILAN ANDREA
20 BALLARDIN MIA
21 BOZOVIC PEDA
22 Pretto Eleonora
23 Halili Luca
24 Bonetto Giorgia
25 Dal Molin Giorgia
26 MARZIOLI PAOLO
27 Mantovan Alessandro
28 Filippozzi Giacomo
29 Zoppello Linda
30 Tiso Vittoria
31 SASSO BEATRICE
32 Fornasa Romeo
33 Mattiello Tommaso
34 FARESIN MIRCO
35 Guarato Anna
36 Farronato Elia
37 Popa Valeria
38 Grande Sara
39 Bamba Nicole
40 NICOLETTI GIOVANNI
41 Zerbinati Gioia
42 Fuson Massimo
43 Tonin Lucia
44 TROLESE MICHELE
45 Pellettiero Alessandra
46 BINOTTO GIADA
47 Costantini Elisabetta

Costabissara

Montecchio Maggiore

Marano Vicentino
Velo d'Astico
Rossano Veneto
Arzignano IC1
Valdagno IC2
Trissino

Dueville

Thiene

Vicenza IC5
Vicenza IC9
Castelgomberto
Dame Inglesi - VI
Noventa Vicentina
Schio - Rosmini
Sovizzo

Vicenza IC6
Bassano del G. IC2
Bassano del G. IC2
Trissino
Castelgomberto
Bolzano Vicentino
Dueville
Mussolente
Costabissara
Sarego
Castelgomberto
Velo d'Astico
Valdagno IC2
Vicenza IC6
Valdagno IC2
Castelgomberto
Costabissara
Villaga
Mussolente
Vicenza IC9
Valdagno IC1
Marano Vicentino
Trissino

Dueville

Schio - V.Da Feltre
Chiampo
Arzignano IC. Parise
Vicenza IC5
Villaverla

Zugliano

Esercizi
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Punti

33
33
28
32
29
28
28
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
22
26
25
24
24
24
24
23
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
22
21
21
19
19
18
18

Minuti

30
31
54
60
55
36
46
32
53
29
36
18
26
27
31
32
38
42
31
39
16
28
39
48
36
56
20
27
30
37
49
50
21
25
25
26
37
44
49
55
39
38
46
43
44
24
25



48 DAL BARCO NICOLA
49 BETTINI Andrea
50 Colombo Riccardo
51 PIVATO ANNA HONG
52 DE TONI AMY
53 Grauso Domenico
54 Dal Santo Maria
55 Bertinazzi Giulia
56 Gemieri Gabriele
57 DALLE NOGARE LORENZO
58 COLA LETIZIA
59 Shera Amelie
60 Bigolin Lavinia
61 RANCAN ALESSANDRA
62 VALVASSORI ALESSANDRO
63 Capanna Chiara
64 Crosara Matteo
65 Renosto Giulia
66 CAMPAGNOLO NICOLO'
67 CARZEDDU RAFFAELE
68 Lorenzato Alessandro
69 Coltro Gabriele
70 Bagnara Alberto
71 Dall'Olmo Giosue
72 Zahirovic Melissa
73 Salin Sofia
74 Savegnago Daniele
75 Reniero Maria
76 SCORZATO MATTEO
77 Bianco Giulia
78 Manozzo Ambra
79 NARDI PIETRO
80 Zarantonello Giulia
81 VIANELLO ALESSIA
82 Andreola Gaia
83 Biolo Matteo
84 Martini Davide
85 CORATO BENEDETTA
86 LORENZI FRANCESCA
87 Piana Irene
88 Strainovic Marko
89 MENNA SABRINA
90 Michelazzo Matteo
91 XU JALE
92 Fanton Nicola
93 Chimetto Edoardo
94 Nico Mattia
95 BERTUZZO CARLO
96 PRETTO VITTORIA
97 BERNARDI CAMILLA
98 Meneguzzi Pietro
99 Sahraoui Jasmine
100 Diquigiovanni Alice

Arzignano IC. Parise
Zane

Schio - Don C. Gnocchi
Vicenza IC1

Thiene

Monticello Conte Otto
Marano Vicentino
Bolzano Vicentino
Dueville

Bassano del G. IC2
Montecchio Maggiore
Vicenza IC9

Vicenza IC5

Schio - Rosmini
Costabissara
Vicenza IC5
Valdagno IC2
Arzignano IC1
Rossano Veneto
Thiene

Malo

Dueville

Dueville

Malo

Monticello Conte Otto
Dueville

Valdagno IC1
Valdagno IC1
Villaverla

Dueville
Castelgomberto
Montecchio Maggiore
Arzignano - Ist. Canossiano
Thiene

Mussolente
Arzignano IC1

Velo d'Astico
Costabissara

Lonigo

Chiampo

Vicenza IC9

Schio - Don C. Gnocchi
Bolzano Vicentino
Vicenza IC6

Malo

Monticello Conte Otto
Malo

Vicenza IC6

Thiene

Costabissara
Bolzano Vicentino
Vicenza IC9
Castelgomberto
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29
31
31
38
39
45
54
55
26
29
42
26
33
32
17
38
51
47
18
22
52
28
46
51
58
27
37
27
28
30
45
25
42
48
52
28
32
22
43
47
48
31
32
38
32
21
37
39
37
26
30
36
39



101 SARTOR PAOLO

102 DE FINO ALESSANDRO
103 AMOROSO Mauro

104 PIOTTO ANDREA

105 LODIA MATTIA

106 VIERO GIORGIA

107 PAOLI ALESSANDRO
108 LOTTO ILARIA

109 Dissegna Lucrezia

110 BATTOCCHIO MARTINA
111 Spiller Matteo Paolo

112 Pozzan Aisha

113 Pavan Rebecca

114 ZEMIN FABIO

115 Benetti Ginevra

116 Osei Adjei Emmanuela
117 SACCARDO ELENA

Trissino

Thiene

Zane

Bassano del G. IC2
Bassano del G. IC2
Thiene

Vicenza IC1
Vicenza IC1
Mussolente
Rossano Veneto
Vicenza IC5
Chiampo

Vicenza IC5
Villaverla
Castelgomberto
Alonte

Thiene
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36
44
15
30
41
53
22
24
30
39
35
26
36
25
32
44
60



